
Spring Summer 

 2021





Dragonfly Line 
SS 2021



Dragonfly Line 

WOMAN

 2101002GR

2101003GR

 2101005

2101006
2101007

WOMAN



2101008 2101009 2101010 2101011

GIRL

Dragonfly Line 





lavender Line 
SS 2021



 2102012GR

 2102013GR

2102014GR
 2109068GR

Lavender Line 

WOMAN



2102015

 2102016
2102017GR

 2102018

Lavender Line 

WOMAN





Cocktail Line 
SS 2021



as pattern 697XMY as pattern 755XMYas pattern 756XMY

GIRL

 2103023

2103024

2103025GR

2103026 2103027

ART: 2103028 ART: 2103029 ART: 2103030

allover print “cocktail” baby blue: from HP line somon: from HP line

COCKTAIL collection

Cocktail Line 

WOMAN



Cocktail Line 

GIRL

2103028  2103029  2103030





Summer Time Line 
SS 2021



Summer Time Line 

WOMAN

 2104031
 2104032

 2104033

 2104034



 2104035  2104036  2104037 2104038

GIRL

Summer Time Line 



Summer Time Line 
SS 2021



 2104039  2104040

MAN

Summer Time Line 

BOY

2104041 2104042



Water polo Line 
SS 2021



 2107057  2107058 2107059  2107060

MAN

Water Polo Line 

BOY





Man Classic Line 
SS 2021



2108061GR 2108062GR

Man Classic Line 



2108063GR  2108064GR

2108065GR

Man Classic Line 
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